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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Pass 19 1:59.778 1 1:59.778 *

Pass 36 3:52.387 2 1:52.609 *

Pass 54 5:45.331 3 1:52.944

Pass 69 7:37.421 4 1:52.090 *

Pass 86 9:30.514 5 1:53.093

Pass 101 11:23.606 6 1:53.092

Pass 115 13:15.295 7 1:51.689 *

Pass 129 15:06.321 8 1:51.026 *

Pass 143 16:57.074 9 1:50.753 *

Pass 158 18:47.784 10 1:50.710 *

Pass 172 20:38.665 11 1:50.881

Pass 186 22:29.577 12 1:50.912

Pass 199 24:20.034 13 1:50.457 *

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 26 2:03.837 1 2:03.837 *

Pass 42 3:58.000 2 1:54.163 *

Pass 58 5:52.177 3 1:54.177

Pass 73 7:45.750 4 1:53.573 *

Pass 89 9:39.121 5 1:53.371 *

Pass 104 11:33.017 6 1:53.896

Pass 119 13:26.570 7 1:53.553

Pass 133 15:23.810 8 1:57.240

Pass 149 17:19.450 9 1:55.640

Pass 164 19:14.826 10 1:55.376

Pass 178 21:07.593 11 1:52.767 *

Pass 192 22:59.774 12 1:52.181 *

Pass 206 24:53.877 13 1:54.103

No 21 FERET Florian

Pass 18 1:58.715 1 1:58.715 *

Pass 34 3:49.565 2 1:50.850 *

Pass 50 5:39.979 3 1:50.414 **

Pass 66 7:29.716 4 1:49.737 **

Pass 82 9:18.663 5 1:48.947 **

Pass 97 11:08.957 6 1:50.294

Pass 111 12:58.623 7 1:49.666

Pass 126 14:47.270 8 1:48.647 **

Pass 141 16:36.165 9 1:48.895

Pass 155 18:25.433 10 1:49.268

Pass 168 20:14.609 11 1:49.176

Pass 182 22:03.622 12 1:49.013

Pass 194 23:53.492 13 1:49.870

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 17 1:57.764 1 1:57.764 **

Pass 33 3:48.380 2 1:50.616 **

Pass 49 5:38.998 3 1:50.618

Pass 65 7:28.865 4 1:49.867 **

Pass 81 9:18.543 5 1:49.678 **

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Pass 25 2:03.456 1 2:03.456 *

Pass 41 3:57.788 2 1:54.332 *

Pass 57 5:52.021 3 1:54.233 *

Pass 74 7:46.303 4 1:54.282

Pass 90 9:39.880 5 1:53.577 *

Pass 105 11:33.664 6 1:53.784

Pass 120 13:27.121 7 1:53.457 *

Pass 134 15:24.752 8 1:57.631

Pass 147 17:18.660 9 1:53.908

Pass 161 19:12.183 10 1:53.523

Pass 175 21:05.319 11 1:53.136 *

Pass 190 22:58.601 12 1:53.282

Pass 203 24:51.653 13 1:53.052 *

No 33 LATTUADA José

Pass 24 2:02.379 1 2:02.379 *

Pass 40 3:55.574 2 1:53.195 *

Pass 56 5:48.558 3 1:52.984 *

Pass 72 7:42.158 4 1:53.600

Pass 88 9:35.407 5 1:53.249

Pass 103 11:30.217 6 1:54.810

Pass 118 13:25.708 7 1:55.491

Pass 132 15:23.096 8 1:57.388

Pass 148 17:19.012 9 1:55.916

Pass 163 19:13.960 10 1:54.948

Pass 177 21:06.684 11 1:52.724 *

Pass 191 22:59.332 12 1:52.648 *

Pass 205 24:53.207 13 1:53.875

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Pass 29 2:08.334 1 2:08.334 *

Pass 45 4:07.639 2 1:59.305 *

Pass 61 6:07.666 3 2:00.027

Pass 77 8:07.380 4 1:59.714

Pass 93 10:07.020 5 1:59.640

Pass 108 12:06.916 6 1:59.896

Pass 123 14:05.773 7 1:58.857 *

Pass 138 16:03.306 8 1:57.533 *

Pass 153 18:01.547 9 1:58.241

Pass 167 19:59.331 10 1:57.784

Pass 181 21:57.129 11 1:57.798

Pass 195 23:56.918 12 1:59.789

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick

Pass 28 2:06.095 1 2:06.095 *

Pass 44 4:02.636 2 1:56.541 *

Pass 60 5:57.935 3 1:55.299 *

Pass 76 7:52.911 4 1:54.976 *

Pass 92 9:48.975 5 1:56.064
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No 44 THOMASSET Patrick

Pass 107 11:45.498 6 1:56.523

Pass 122 13:41.977 7 1:56.479

Pass 137 15:38.726 8 1:56.749

Pass 152 17:35.111 9 1:56.385

Pass 165 19:31.674 10 1:56.563

Pass 179 21:27.841 11 1:56.167

Pass 193 23:23.709 12 1:55.868

Pass 207 25:19.960 13 1:56.251

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

Pass 32 2:18.730 1 2:18.730 *

Pass 48 4:26.328 2 2:07.598 *

Pass 64 6:37.041 3 2:10.713

Pass 80 8:47.446 4 2:10.405

Pass 96 10:59.954 5 2:12.508

Pass 116 13:15.540 6 2:15.586

Pass 135 15:24.967 7 2:09.427

Pass 151 17:35.026 8 2:10.059

Pass 166 19:44.593 9 2:09.567

Pass 180 21:53.866 10 2:09.273

Pass 196 24:05.663 11 2:11.797

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 20 2:00.286 1 2:00.286 *

Pass 35 3:51.775 2 1:51.489 *

Pass 52 5:43.136 3 1:51.361 *

Pass 68 7:34.202 4 1:51.066 *

Pass 84 9:24.505 5 1:50.303 *

Pass 99 11:15.763 6 1:51.258

Pass 113 13:06.560 7 1:50.797

Pass 128 14:56.947 8 1:50.387

Pass 142 16:50.337 9 1:53.390

Pass 157 18:41.265 10 1:50.928

Pass 171 20:32.608 11 1:51.343

Pass 184 22:24.262 12 1:51.654

Pass 197 24:15.880 13 1:51.618

No 113 BOVIN Stef

Pass 22 2:01.019 1 2:01.019 *

Pass 37 3:52.764 2 1:51.745 *

Pass 51 5:43.000 3 1:50.236 **

Pass 67 7:33.109 4 1:50.109 *

Pass 83 9:22.864 5 1:49.755 *

Pass 98 11:13.450 6 1:50.586

Pass 112 13:04.567 7 1:51.117

Pass 127 14:55.651 8 1:51.084

In 146 17:13.885 9 2:18.234

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin

Pass 21 2:00.844 1 2:00.844 *

Pass 38 3:52.939 2 1:52.095 *

Pass 53 5:45.284 3 1:52.345

Pass 70 7:37.796 4 1:52.512

Pass 85 9:30.183 5 1:52.387

Pass 100 11:22.548 6 1:52.365

Pass 114 13:15.106 7 1:52.558

Pass 130 15:06.763 8 1:51.657 *

Pass 144 16:58.196 9 1:51.433 *

Pass 159 18:49.141 10 1:50.945 *

Pass 173 20:39.916 11 1:50.775 *

Pass 187 22:30.700 12 1:50.784

Pass 200 24:23.517 13 1:52.817

No 126 ROBERT Thierry

Pass 27 2:04.948 1 2:04.948 *

Pass 43 4:01.440 2 1:56.492 *

Pass 59 5:56.213 3 1:54.773 *

Pass 75 7:50.686 4 1:54.473 *

Pass 91 9:45.086 5 1:54.400 *

Pass 106 11:38.388 6 1:53.302 *

Pass 121 13:32.552 7 1:54.164

Pass 136 15:25.047 8 1:52.495 *

Pass 150 17:20.109 9 1:55.062

Pass 162 19:13.506 10 1:53.397

Pass 176 21:06.276 11 1:52.770

Pass 189 22:58.495 12 1:52.219 *

Pass 204 24:52.127 13 1:53.632

No 333 COULON Sylvain

Pass 23 2:01.712 1 2:01.712 *

Pass 39 3:54.584 2 1:52.872 *

Pass 55 5:47.674 3 1:53.090

Pass 71 7:40.283 4 1:52.609 *

Pass 87 9:32.965 5 1:52.682

Pass 102 11:26.395 6 1:53.430

Pass 117 13:19.795 7 1:53.400

Pass 131 15:13.294 8 1:53.499

Pass 145 17:06.848 9 1:53.554

Pass 160 19:00.475 10 1:53.627

Pass 174 20:54.749 11 1:54.274

Pass 188 22:49.457 12 1:54.708

Pass 202 24:44.171 13 1:54.714

No 466 FITAMANT Yann

Pass 30 2:11.514 1 2:11.514 *

Pass 46 4:12.716 2 2:01.202 *

Pass 62 6:14.229 3 2:01.513

Pass 78 8:15.793 4 2:01.564

Pass 94 10:16.540 5 2:00.747 *

Pass 109 12:17.313 6 2:00.773

Pass 124 14:17.670 7 2:00.357 *

Pass 139 16:17.608 8 1:59.938 *

Pass 154 18:17.599 9 1:59.991

Pass 169 20:19.062 10 2:01.463

Pass 183 22:19.058 11 1:59.996

Pass 198 24:19.605 12 2:00.547
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No 666 ROMIEU Sébastien

Pass 31 2:12.291 1 2:12.291 *

Pass 47 4:14.512 2 2:02.221 *

Pass 63 6:17.329 3 2:02.817

Pass 79 8:18.951 4 2:01.622 *

Pass 95 10:19.159 5 2:00.208 *

Pass 110 12:20.521 6 2:01.362

Pass 125 14:21.149 7 2:00.628

Pass 140 16:20.373 8 1:59.224 *

Pass 156 18:25.406 9 2:05.033

Pass 170 20:25.999 10 2:00.593

Pass 185 22:27.628 11 2:01.629

Pass 201 24:28.146 12 2:00.518


